
 

ADMINISTRATORS, SUPERVISORS, DIRECTORS, 
 PRINCIPALS and ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS 
  
 
 
ADMINISTRATORS 
 
Address for all of the below is Hobbs Municipal Schools, P.O. Box 1030, Hobbs, NM 88241. 
TJ Parks, Superintendent; parkstj@hobbsschools.net                433-0100  
Debbie Cooper, Asst. Superintendent for  Instruction; cooperd@hobbsschools.net               433-0100 
Amy Rhoads, Deputy Director for Elementary Instruction; rhoadsa@hobbsschools.net          433-0100 
Eppie Calderon, Deputy Director for Secondary Instruction; calderoneppie@hobbsschools.net        433-0100 
Will Hawkins, Asst. Superintendent for Human Resources; hawkinsw@hobbsschools.net         433-0120 
Dr. Suchint Sarangarm, Asst. Superintendent for Data & Assessment; sarangarms@hobbsschools.net  433-0100 
Kerri Gray, Director of Finance; grayk@hobbsschools.net             433-0130 
Dixie Vejil, Director of Bilingual Services/Testing/Title Programs; vejild@hobbsschools.net         433-0100 
Greg Haston, Athletic Director; hastong@hobbsschools.net              433-0210 
Gene Strickland, Director of Operations; stricklandg@hobbsschools.net          433-0100 
Jeff Barker, Director of Maintenance; barker@hobbsschools.net           433-1729 
Margaret Adams, Director of Nutritional Services; pattersonm@hobbsschools.net                  433-0220 
Cliff Burch, Director of Special Services; burchc@hobbsschools.net            433-0600 
Tamara James, Nursing Coordinator; jamest@hobbsschools.net              433-0600 
Andrew Toglia, Technology Coordinator, togliaa@hobbsschools.net            433-0218   
Dr. Isara Sarangarm, Director of Reading Intervention; sarangarmi@hobbsschools.net         433-0100 
 
 
 
 
ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS 
 

HOBBS HIGH SCHOOL - 800 North Jefferson    433-0200 
 

1. Nick Bartlett, Asst. Principal (Seniors); bartlettn@hobbsschools.net.   
2. Brenda Wilson, Asst. Principal (Juniors); wilsonb@hobbsschools.net 
3.  Lana Weldy, Asst. Principal (Sophomores); weldyl@hobbsschools.net 
 

ALTERNATIVE LEARNING CENTER -      433-0226 
1.  Lorna Jackson, Asst. Principal; jacksonl@hobbsschools.net  
 

HOBBS FRESHMAN HIGH SCHOOL – 1401 E. Sanger  433-0300 
1. Diana Roper, Asst. Principal; roperd@hobbsschools.net 

 
HEIZER MIDDLE SCHOOL – 101 E. Stanolind Rd.   433-1100 

1. Greg Rockhold, Asst. Principal; rockholdg@hobbsschools.net  
 
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL - 2500 North Jefferson   433-1200 

  1. Joey Morin, Asst. Principal; morinj@hobbsschools.net  
 

HOUSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL - 300 North Houston   433-1300 
1. Jon Gilcrease, Asst. Principal; gilcreasej@hobbsschools.net  

 
 
 



 

ELEMENTARY PRINCIPALS 
 
Broadmoor Elementary, Lisa Robinson; robinsonl@hobbsschools.net    433-1500 
College Lane Elementary, Susan Flowers, flowerss@hobbsschools.net    433-2600 
Coronado Elementary, Stacy Davis; daviss@hobbsschools.net     433-2300 
Edison Elementary, Patricia Duran; duranp@hobbsschools.net     433-1600 
Jefferson Elementary, Pam Randall; randallp@hobbsschools.net    433-1700 
Mills Elementary, Jennifer Carlson; carlsonj@hobbsschools.net    433-2400 
Murray Elementary, Alfredo Turrrubiates, turrubiatesa@hobbsschools.net   433-2700 
Sanger Elementary, Pam Hightower, hightowerp@hobbsschools.net    433-1800 
Southern Heights Elementary, Michael Hunt, huntm@hobbsschools.net    433-1900 
Stone Elementary, Veronica Arguello; arguellov@hobbsschools.net    433-2500 
Taylor Elementary, Lisa Richards; richardsl@hobbsschools.net    433-2000 
Booker T. Washington Elementary, LaToshia Thomas; thomasl@hobbsschools.net  433-2100 
Will Rogers Elementary, Andi Engle; englea@hobbsschools.net    433-2200 
 
 


